US ROUTES

ROUTE NUMBER AND DIRECTION

US ROUTE
1
13
15
17
19
19A
19E
19W
21
23
25A
29
52
64
70
74
76
117
129

158

101

DIRECTION
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST
EAST-WEST
EAST-WEST
EAST-WEST
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH

EAST-WEST



US ROUTE
176
178
220
221
258
264
276
301
311
321
401
421
441
501
521
601

701

US ROUTES

ROUTE NUMBER AND DIRECTION

102

DIRECTION
EAST-WEST
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH

NORTH-SOUTH



NC ROUTES

ROUTE NUMBER AND DIRECTION

NC ROUTES DIRECTION
2 EAST-WEST
3 EAST-WEST
4 NORTH-SOUTH
9 NORTH-SOUTH
6 EAST-WEST
7 EAST-WEST
8 NORTH-SOUTH
9 NORTH-SOUTH
10 EAST-WEST
11 NORTH-SOUTH
12 NORTH-SOUTH
14 NORTH-SOUTH
16 NORTH-SOUTH
18 NORTH-SOUTH
20 | EAST-WEST
22 NORTH-SOUTH
24 EAST-WEST
o7 EAST-WEST
28 EAST-WEST

30 EAST-WEST




NC ROUTES

31

32

33

34

35

36

a7

38

39

41

42

43

44

45

46

48

49

50

o1

a3

NC ROUTES

ROUTE NUMBER AND DIRECTION

104

DIRECTION
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST
EAST-WEST
NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST
NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH

EAST-WEST



NC ROUTES

ROUTE NUMBER AND DIRECTION

NC ROUTES

54

oD

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

65

66

67

68

69

71

T2

73

75

78

103

DIRECTION
EAST-WEST
EAST-WEST
EAST-WEST
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH

NORTH-SOUTH

NORTH-SOUTH

EAST-WEST
NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST
NORTH-SOUTH

NORTH-SOUTH

NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST
EAST-WEST

EAST-WEST




NC ROUTES

ROUTE NUMBER AND DIRECTION

NC ROUTES DIRECTION

79 EAST-WEST

80 NORTH-SOUTH
81 EAST-WEST

82 NORTH-SOUTH
83 NORTH-SOUTH
84 EAST-WEST

86 NORTH-SOUTH
87 NORTH-SOUTH
88 EAST-WEST

89

g0 EAST-WEST

91 NORTH-SOUTH
92 EAST-WEST

a3 EAST-WEST

94 | NORTH-SOUTH
96 NORTH-SOUTH
g7 EAST-WEST

08 EAST-WEST

gg NORTH-SOUTH

100 NORTH-SOUTH

106




NC ROUTES

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
118
119
120

121

NC ROUTES

ROUTE NUMBER AND DIRECTION

107

DIRECTION
NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST
EAST-WEST
NORTH-S0UTH
NOETH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST
NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST
NORTH-S0OUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SQUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST
NORTH-50UTH
EAST-WEST
EAST-WEST
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH

NORTH-SOUTH




NC ROUTES
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
130
131
132
133
141
145
150
151
152
153
157
160

161

NC ROUTES

ROUTE NUMBER AND DIRECTION

L0

DIRECTION
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST
NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST
NORTH-SOUTH

EAST-WEST

NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH

NORTH-SOUTH



NC ROUTES

163

168

171

172

1T

180

181

182

183

184

191

184

195

197

198

200

205

207

208

209

NC ROUTES

ROUTE NUMBER AND DIRECTION

109

DIRECTION
NORTH-SOUTH

NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST

NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST

NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST

NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH

NORTH-SOUTH




NC ROUTES
210
211
212
213
214
216
217
218
226
231
242
261
268
273
274
275
277
280
281

284

NC ROUTES

ROUTE NUMBER AND DIRECTION

110

DIRECTION

EAST-WEST

EAST-WEST
EAST-WEST
EAST-WEST
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST

NORTH-SOUTH

NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH

EAST-WEST

NORTH-SOUTH
EAST-WEST
EAST-WEST
NORTH-SOUTH
NORTH-SOUTH

NORTH-SOUTH



NC ROUTES

ROUTE NUMBER AND DIRECTION

NC ROUTES DIRECTION
294 EAST-WEST
304 NORTH-SOUTH
305 NORTH-SOUTH
306 NORTH-SOUTH
307 EAST-WEST
308
343 NORTH-SOUTH
345 NORTH-SOUTH
350 EAST-WEST
381 NORTH-SOUTH
403
410 NORTH-SOUTH
481 EAST-WEST
522 : NORTH-SOUTH
561 EAST-WEST
581 NORTH-SOUTH
610 EAST-WEST
615 NORTH-SOUTH
694 NORTH-SOUTH

700 EAST-WEST

111




NC ROUTES

ROUTE NUMBER AND DIRECTION

NC ROUTES DIRECTION
704 EAST-WEST
705 NORTH-SOUTH
710 NORTH-SOUTH
711 EAST-WEST
731 EAST-WEST
740 NORTH-SOUTH
742 NORTH-SOUTH
751 NORTH-SOUTH
770 EAST-WEST
772 NORTH-SOUTH
801 NORTH-SOUTH
901 NORTH-SOUTH
902 EAST-WEST
903 NORTH-SOUTH
904 EAST-WEST

905 NORTH-SOUTH



