US ROUTES

1	NORTH-SOUTH
13	NORTH-SOUTH
15	NORTH-SOUTH
17	NORTH-SOUTH
19	NORTH-SOUTH
19A	NORTH-SOUTH
19E	NORTH-SOUTH
19W	NORTH-SOUTH
21	NORTH-SOUTH
23	NORTH-SOUTH
25A	NORTH-SOUTH
29	NORTH-SOUTH
52	NORTH-SOUTH
64	EAST-WEST
70	EAST-WEST
74	EAST-WEST
76	EAST-WEST
117	NORTH-SOUTH
129	NORTH-SOUTH
158	EAST-WEST

US ROUTES

US ROUTE	DIRECTION
176	EAST-WEST
178	NORTH-SOUTH
220	NORTH-SOUTH
221	NORTH-SOUTH
258	NORTH-SOUTH
264	EAST-WEST
276	NORTH-SOUTH
301	NORTH-SOUTH
311	NORTH-SOUTH
321	NORTH-SOUTH
401	NORTH-SOUTH
421	NORTH-SOUTH
441	NORTH-SOUTH
501	NORTH-SOUTH
521	NORTH-SOUTH
601	NORTH-SOUTH
701	NORTH-SOUTH

NC ROUTES	DIRECTION
2	EAST-WEST
3	EAST-WEST
4	NORTH-SOUTH
5	NORTH-SOUTH
6	EAST-WEST
7	EAST-WEST
8	NORTH-SOUTH
9	NORTH-SOUTH
10	EAST-WEST
11	NORTH-SOUTH
12	NORTH-SOUTH
14	NORTH-SOUTH
16	NORTH-SOUTH
18	NORTH-SOUTH
20	EAST-WEST
22	NORTH-SOUTH
24	EAST-WEST
27	EAST-WEST
28	EAST-WEST
30	EAST-WEST

NC ROUTES	DIRECTION
31	NORTH-SOUTH
32	NORTH-SOUTH
33	NORTH-SOUTH
34	NORTH-SOUTH
35	NORTH-SOUTH
36	NORTH-SOUTH
37	NORTH-SOUTH
38	NORTH-SOUTH
39	NORTH-SOUTH
41	EAST-WEST
42	EAST-WEST
43	NORTH-SOUTH
44	EAST-WEST
45	NORTH-SOUTH
46	EAST-WEST
48	NORTH-SOUTH
49	NORTH-SOUTH
50	NORTH-SOUTH
51	NORTH-SOUTH
53	EAST-WEST

NC ROUTES	DIRECTION
54	EAST-WEST
55	EAST-WEST
56	EAST-WEST
57	NORTH-SOUTH
58	NORTH-SOUTH
59	NORTH-SOUTH
60	
61	NORTH-SOUTH
62	
63	
65	EAST-WEST
66	NORTH-SOUTH
67	EAST-WEST
68	NORTH-SOUTH
69	NORTH-SOUTH
71	
72	NORTH-SOUTH
73	EAST-WEST
75	EAST-WEST
78	EAST-WEST

NC ROUTES	DIRECTION
79	EAST-WEST
80	NORTH-SOUTH
81	EAST-WEST
82	NORTH-SOUTH
83	NORTH-SOUTH
84	EAST-WEST
86	NORTH-SOUTH
87	NORTH-SOUTH
88	EAST-WEST
89	
90	EAST-WEST
91	NORTH-SOUTH
92	EAST-WEST
93	EAST-WEST
94	NORTH-SOUTH
96	NORTH-SOUTH
97	EAST-WEST
98	EAST-WEST
99	NORTH-SOUTH
100	NORTH-SOUTH

NC ROUTES	DIRECTION
101	NORTH-SOUTH
102	EAST-WEST
103	EAST-WEST
104	NORTH-SOUTH
105	NORTH-SOUTH
106	EAST-WEST
107	NORTH-SOUTH
108	EAST-WEST
109	NORTH-SOUTH
110	NORTH-SOUTH
111	NORTH-SOUTH
112	NORTH-SOUTH
113	NORTH-SOUTH
114	EAST-WEST
115	NORTH-SOUTH
116	EAST-WEST
118	EAST-WEST
119	NORTH-SOUTH
120	NORTH-SOUTH
121	NORTH-SOUTH

NC ROUTES	DIRECTION
122	NORTH-SOUTH
123	NORTH-SOUTH
124	EAST-WEST
125	NORTH-SOUTH
126	EAST-WEST
127	NORTH-SOUTH
128	NORTH-SOUTH
130	EAST-WEST
131	NORTH-SOUTH
132	NORTH-SOUTH
133	NORTH-SOUTH
141	NORTH-SOUTH
145	NORTH-SOUTH
150	EAST-WEST
151	NORTH-SOUTH
152	EAST-WEST
153	
157	NORTH-SOUTH
160	NORTH-SOUTH
161	NORTH-SOUTH

NC ROUTES	DIRECTION
163	NORTH-SOUTH
168	NORTH-SOUTH
171	NORTH-SOUTH
172	EAST-WEST
177	NORTH-SOUTH
180	NORTH-SOUTH
181	NORTH-SOUTH
182	EAST-WEST
183	NORTH-SOUTH
184	NORTH-SOUTH
191	NORTH-SOUTH
194	NORTH-SOUTH
195	EAST-WEST
197	NORTH-SOUTH
198	NORTH-SOUTH
200	NORTH-SOUTH
205	NORTH-SOUTH
207	NORTH-SOUTH
208	NORTH-SOUTH
209	NORTH-SOUTH

NC ROUTES	3	DIRECTION
210		EAST-WEST
211		
212		EAST-WEST
213		EAST-WEST
214		EAST-WEST
216		NORTH-SOUTH
217		NORTH-SOUTH
218		EAST-WEST
226		NORTH-SOUTH
231		
242		NORTH-SOUTH
261		NORTH-SOUTH
268		EAST-WEST
273		
274		NORTH-SOUTH
275		EAST-WEST
277		EAST-WEST
280		NORTH-SOUTH
281		NORTH-SOUTH
284		NORTH-SOUTH

NC ROUTES	DIRECTION
294	EAST-WEST
304	NORTH-SOUTH
305	NORTH-SOUTH
306	NORTH-SOUTH
307	EAST-WEST
308	
343	NORTH-SOUTH
345	NORTH-SOUTH
350	EAST-WEST
381	NORTH-SOUTH
403	
410	NORTH-SOUTH
481	EAST-WEST
522	NORTH-SOUTH
561	EAST-WEST
581	NORTH-SOUTH
610	EAST-WEST
615	NORTH-SOUTH
694	NORTH-SOUTH
700	EAST-WEST

NC ROUTES	DIRECTION
704	EAST-WEST
705	NORTH-SOUTH
710	NORTH-SOUTH
711	EAST-WEST
731	EAST-WEST
740	NORTH-SOUTH
742	NORTH-SOUTH
751	NORTH-SOUTH
770	EAST-WEST
772	NORTH-SOUTH
801	NORTH-SOUTH
901	NORTH-SOUTH
902	EAST-WEST
903	NORTH-SOUTH
904	EAST-WEST
905	NORTH-SOUTH